

American Association of Dental Boards partners exclusively with Promethean Dental Systems on Remediate+ Program

The American Association of Dental Boards (AADB) is excited to announce a partnership with Promethean Dental Systems.

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, USA, July 7, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The American Association of Dental Boards (AADB) is excited to announce a partnership with Promethean Dental Systems to provide exclusive remediation services for the Remediate+ Program. The 138-year-old American Association of Dental Boards was founded in 1883.

Promethean Dental Systems is a dental education company that elevates dental education and assessment using advanced technology. Remediate+ is a fully customized remediation program designed to help support state and territory dental boards in their mission to educate oral health practitioners who show signs of benefiting from additional training.

Services are provided to meet the customized needs of all state/territory dental boards. This new approach to remediation services provides dental remediation and assessments, powered by advanced technology. Remediate+ is a professional-friendly service that utilizes standardized courses and assessments that are combined to create customized educational services to meet each individual dental professional's needs.

All courses are fair, objective, and assessed accurately. Remediation courses will be taught in a multimodal format and will cover remediation needs, comprehensively. Courses will provide evidence of completion and performance.

The Remediate+ Program's website is https://www.dentalboards.org/remediate-.

Questions can be emailed to Tonia Socha-Mower American Association of Dental Boards tsochamower@dentalboards.org.

Tonia
American Association of Dental Boards
+1 804-274-8984
tsochamower@dentalboards.org
Visit us on social media:

Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/545592088
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.